NEW JERSEY

PROMOTIONAL COURSES
2025 SUMMER

Morthern Location

Date:

Middlesex County Fire Training Center
1001 Fire Academy Drive, Sayreville, NJ 08872
All 0830-1630 hours

Monday, July 21, 2025

Title 39

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 1

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 2

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Title 2C

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

NJ Civil Service Management Textbook Review

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Case Law: Day 1

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Case Law: Day 2

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

(1830-2230) NJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Lecture

To Be Announced

NJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Practical Sessions

To Be Announced

South Location

Date:

NJ Civil Service Chief/IDC Practical Sessions (Dec Test)

Stockton University Galloway Campus (L-115)
All 0830-1630 hours

SIGN-UP NOW!

Central Location

Date:

J. Harris Academy of Police Training Corporate Office
40 Bey Lea Road (Bldg. C, Unit 204), Toms River
Dual Track Location: 0830-1230 -or- 1730-2130

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Title 39 & DWI Case Law (0830-1430 ONLY)

Monday, July 28, 2025

Aftorney General Guidelines: Day 1

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 2

Monday, August 4, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 3

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 1

Monday, July 21, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 2

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Attorney General Guidelines: Day 4

Sunday, July 27, 2025

Title 39 & DWI Case Law

Monday, August 11, 2025

Title 2C: Day 1

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Title 2C: Day 2

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Case Law: Day 1

Monday, August 25, 2025

Case Law: Day 1

Monday, August 4, 2025

Case Law: Day 2

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Case Law: Day 2

Sunday, August 17, 2025

Title 2C

Monday, September 8, 2025

Case Law Day 3

Sunday, September 14, 2025

NJ Civil Service Management Textbook Review

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Case Law: Day 4

Sunday, September 21, 2025

AG Guidelines 4-Hour Turbo Course

Monday, September 15, 2025

NJ Civil Service Management Textbook Review

Sunday, September 28, 2025

NJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Lecture

Monday, September 22, 2025

(1730-2130) NJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Leciure

To Be Announced

NJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Practical Sessions

Monday, September 29, 2025

MNJ Civil Service LT/CAPT - Mock Exam

To Be Announced

NJ Civil Service Chief/IDC Practical Sessions (Dec Test)

To Be Announced

MJ Civil Service CAPTAIN Oral Board Practical Sessions

To Be Announced

%

NJ Civil Service Chief/DC Practical Sessions (Dec Test)

J. HARRIS

POLICE TRAINING

844.685.7737 | WWW.JHARRISTRAINING.COM




